
 

 

SURVEY OF PAKISTAN 
CORRIGENDUM 

                                                   (Procurement of GNSS RTK) 
 

 Reference to PPRA Tender No.TS456864E & PID No.682/21 under the Project 

“Cadestral Mapping” uploaded on PPRA website on 05-08-2021 &  published in newspaper on 

05-08-2021. 

    i. For:  Under heading “Advance Communication”  

        Battery:  3400 mAH  

Read: Battery 2800 mAH or above.  

i. For:  Under heading “Specification of Controller with Field Service Software”. 

 Processor:  Quad Core 

 Read:   

 Processor:  Core containing 4 Threads or above.    

iii. The bid submission date is extended from 23-08-2021 to 01-09-2021 at 10:30 hrs.          

Bids will be opened on the same date at 11:00hrs. 

 

 

(MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL) 
 Chairman Purchase Committee 

Survey of Pakistan 
Faizabad, Rawalpindi 

  

 


